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FitkNo. 36 HBF &KKE 4x100m U L— &4 LRE

H ARG 8% 3:12.54 i, EHIEE, Wik, EBEEE BA& (2018)
HER ik 3:21.32  HIEEH. KRRz, BERX. BHXE BA& (2018)
=L
B /K F—L%& ZFE R T) ERE B
50m 100m fid
1 1/2 HHIESHKCS =K 4:14.81 3k
= 20 R =2 (0.68) 31.12  1:06.53  1:06.53
wE RA =2 (+0.80) 32.29  1:05.78  2:12.31
EFHESE =1 (+0.78) 29.87  1:02.63  3:14.94
FRERE/ A =1 (+0.48) 28. 68 59.87  4:14.81
2 1/1 KARIG=ED theg 4:22.50 65k
fH EE 2 (0.64) 30.95 1:05.11  1:05.11
=B H F3  (+0.27) 31.25  1:06.41  2:11.52
FFE RKX 12 (+0.39) 31.23  1:07.09  3:18.61
AiE FH 12 (+0.42) 30.28  1:03.89  4:22.50
3 1/3 E£R¥ESCS =5 4:37.60
=8 Bk =2 (0.76) 32.58  1:10.97  1:10.97
BE I b3 =2  (+0.39) 33.08 1:07.69  2:18.66
TiE KE =1 (+0.54) 33.80  1:11.70  3:30.36
B KE =2 (+0.27) 31.16  1:07.24  4:37.60
1/4 Eigh= D theg 5451
=EH EE 2  (0.83)
mT EF F3 (- )
e EX F3 (- )
BH &RE F3 (- )
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